Terms for final exam of Histology and Embryology 2
Study program: General Medicine

Academic year: 2023/24

Pre-term:

Date Time Number of students
Thursday: 21.12.2023  14:00 5

Terms:

Date Time Number of students
Friday: 5.1.2024 8:00 40
Wednesday: 10.1.2024 8:00 40

Thursday: 11.1.2024 8:00 40
Wednesday: 17.1.2024 8:00 40

Thursday: 18.1.2024 8:00 40
Wednesday: 24.1.2024 8:00 40

Thursday: 25.1.2024 8:00 40
Wednesday: 31.1.2024 8:00 40

Thursday: 1.2.2024 8:00 40
Wednesday: 7.2.2024 8:00 40

Thursday: 8.2.2024 8:00 40

Students can sign the date of exam to AIS: 22" of December 2023, at 17:00.

20.11.2023 doc. MVDr. Stefan Té6th, PhD.

head of Department of Histology and Embryology



